2024 Mule PRO-MX EPS Camo
PARTS DIAGRAM
Rear Suspension
© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.
2024 Mule PRO-MX EPS Camo
PARTS LIST
Rear Suspension
ITEM NAME PART NUMBER QUANTITY
CAP (Ref # 11065) 11065-Y038 8
CAP,ARM (Ref # 11065A) 11065-Y039 8
ARM-SUSP,RR,UPP,RH (Ref # 39007) 39007-Y014 1
ARM-SUSP,RR,LWR,RH (Ref # 39007A) 39007-Y015 1
ARM-SUSP,RR,UPP,LH (Ref # 39007B) 39007-Y016 1
ARM-SUSP,RR.LWR,LH (Ref # 39007C) 39007-Y017 1
KNUCKLE,RR,RH (Ref # 39186) 39186-Y006 1
KNUCKLE,RR,LH (Ref # 39186A) 39186-Y008 1
SHOCKABSORBER,RR (Ref # 45014) 45014-Y009 2
SHOCKABSORBER,RR (Ref # 45014A) 45014-Y011 2
GUARD,RR,RH,S.BLACK (Ref # 55020) 55020-Y018-933 1
GUARD,RR,LH,S.BLACK (Ref # 55020A) 55020-Y019-933 1
RING-SNAP (Ref # 92033) 92033-Y039 2
BEARING-BALL,40X74X36 (Ref # 92045) 92045-0897 2
RING-O (Ref # 92055) 92055-Y074 4
BUSHING-RUBBER (Ref # 92092) 92092-Y004 4
BUSHING-RUBBER (Ref # 92092A) 92092-Y005 8
BUSHING-RUBBER (Ref # 92092B) 92092-Y006 2
BEARING,SPHERICAL (Ref # 92147) 92147-Y002 2
COLLAR (Ref # 92152) 92152-Y076 4
BOLT,6X16 (Ref # 92153) 92153-Y018 4
BOLT,FLANGE,6X6 (Ref # 92154) 92154-Y192 2
BOLT,FLANGE,10X110 (Ref # 92154A) 92154-Y199 4
BOLT,FLANGE,12X100 (Ref # 92154B) 92154-Y202 8
BOLT,FLANGE,12X60 (Ref # 92154C) 92154-Y203 2
BOLT,FLANGE,12X55 (Ref # 92154D) 92154-Y204 2
CLAMP,KNUCKLE,RH (Ref # 92173) 92173-Y070 1
CLAMP,KNUCKLE,LH (Ref # 92173A) 92173-Y072 1
NUT,10MM (Ref # 92210) 92210-Y009 4
© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.
2024 Mule PRO-MX EPS Camo
PARTS LIST
Rear Suspension
ITEM NAME PART NUMBER QUANTITY
NUT,FLANGE,12MM (Ref # 92210A) 92210-Y090 12
© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.